  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2004
April, 2004 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
NL27WZ07/D
NL27WZ07
Dual Buffer with Open Drain
Outputs
The NL27WZ07 is a high performance dual buffer with open drain

Y
VCC � 2R1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Nomenclature
Device
Logic
Circuit
Indicator
No. of
Gates
per
Package
Temp
Range
Identifier Technology
Device
Function
Package
Suffix
Tape &
Reel
Suffix
Package Type
(Name/SOT#/
Common Name) Shipping †
NL27WZ07DFT2 NL 2 7 WZ 07 DF T2 SC−88 / SOT−363
/ SC−70
178 mm (7”)
3000 Unit
NL27WZ07DFT2G NL 2 7 WZ 07 DF T2 SC−88 / SOT−363
/ SC−70
(Pb−Free)
178 mm (7”)
3000 Unit
NL27WZ07DTT1 NL 2 7 WZ 07 DT T1 TSOP−6 / SOT−23
/ SC−59
178 mm (7”)
3000 Unit
NL27WZ07DTT1G NL 2 7 WZ 07 DT T1 TSOP−6 / SOT−23
/ SC−59
(Pb−Free)
178 mm (7”)
3000 Unit